Ncc 2021-22 Club Dpi No.1 Results
Held on 5 October 2021 at Nantwich

Judge: Pat Couder CPAGB, BPE1*, QPSA
Images Scoring 5 or Better or with Award

7093 Downhill Skier Christian Walder
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

2419

6743

6846

1690

1548

4155

6191

2154

4742

1800

3068

2063

4651

5162

9619

7871

9853

8710

7996

505

5976

4427

3964

4999

5665

Do YOU mind!
Paul Topham

Rugged Landscape
Bryan Averill

Mating Blue Damselflies

Wray Douglas

Mount Fitz Roy Reflected
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

Worms eye view
David Hoyle
Norfolk Hawker
Emma England
High and Dry
Denise Compton
Deadwood

Wray Douglas
Good Morning Kitty
John Kay

Hare On The Run
Pete Allcock

Mill at Dusk
Wendy Williams

6 Spotted Burnett
Rex Kingsley
Autumn Trees
Bryan Averill
Starburst

David Luker

Great Crested Grebe
Brian Sankey
Flight of fancy
Richard Soper
Run Ruby Run
Richard Soper
Damsel fly

John Dodd
Cooling Off Period
Rob Gough

An Old Classic
Emma England
Sunbathing!
Martin Watson
Derelict
Alison Wood
Fields of Gold
Denise Compton
Reflection in the mist
John Dodd

Pet portrait
Alma Sankey
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7385

5845

7292

8544

5488

2925

3657

2719

3246

1294

9021

9350

7654

1189

796

326

3519

1055

8287

6504

Rooftop Nursery
Pete Allcock

Friends

Alison Wood

Frozen Philaenopsis
Wendy Williams
Damsel in distress
Martin Watson

Speedy Greeb
David Hoyle
Lean On Me
John Kay
Standing Proud
Andrea Davies
Enchanted Forest
Aneta Talbot
Sycamore Gap
Andrea Davies
Lockdown image
Alma Sankey
Dreamy Bluebell
Aneta Talbot

Unseaworthy

Rob Gough

Knife Angel

Nick Hutt

Do Not Disturb

David Luker

Lacewing - Chrysoperla carnea
Rex Kingsley

Family time

David Westhead
Mesmerised

Paul Topham

House on the hill

David Westhead

Molly (the dragon tamer)
Nick Hutt

Monster Midge
Brian Sankey
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Entrant Scores

Alison Wood
4427 Derelict
5845 Friends

Alma Sankey
5665 Pet portrait
1294 Lockdown image

Andrea Davies
3246 Sycamore Gap
3657 Standing Proud

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
7093 Downhill Skier Christian Walder
1690 Mount Fitz Roy Reflected

Aneta Talbot
2719 Enchanted Forest
9021 Dreamy Bluebell

Brian Sankey
9619 Great Crested Grebe
6504 Monster Midge

Bryan Averill
6743 Rugged Landscape
4651 Autumn Trees

David Hoyle
1548 Worms eye view
5488 Speedy Greeb

David Luker
5162 Starburst
1189 Do Not Disturb

David Westhead
326  Family time
1055 House on the hill

Denise Compton
6191 High and Dry
3964 Fields of Gold

Emma England
4155 Norfolk Hawker
505 An Old Classic

John Dodd
8710 Damsel fly
4999 Reflection in the mist
John Kay
4742 Good Morning Kitty
2925 Lean On Me

Martin Watson
5976 Sunbathing!
8544 Damesel in distress

Nick Hutt
7654 Knife Angel
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8287 Molly (the dragon tamer) 14
Paul Topham Total: 33
2419 Do YOU mind! 19
3519 Mesmerised 14
Pete Allcock Total: 33
1800 Hare On The Run 17
7385 Rooftop Nursery 16
Rex Kingsley Total: 32
2063 6 Spotted Burnett 17
796 Lacewing - Chrysoperla carnea 15
Richard Soper Total: 34
7871 Flight of fancy 17
9853 Run Ruby Run 17
Rob Gough Total: 32
7996 Cooling Off Period 17
9350 Unseaworthy 15
Wendy Williams Total: 33
3068 Mill at Dusk 17
7292 Frozen Philaenopsis 16
Wray Douglas Total: 37
6846 Mating Blue Damselflies 19
2154 Deadwood 18
Statistics
No. of Entrants: 23
No. of Entries: 46
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative
20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)
19: 4 (9%) 5 (11%)
18: 4 (9%) 9 (20%)
17: 12 (26%) 21 (46%)
16: 11 (24%) 32 (70%)
15: 9  (20%) 41 (89%)
14: 4 (9%) 45  (98%)
13: 1 (2%) 46  (100%)
Average Mark: 16.35
Total Marks: 752.0
Held back: 9  (20%)
Held images: #1548, #1690, #2154, #2419, #4155, #6191, #6743, #6846, #7093
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